Slutresultat Sommarligan hcp 2019
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Namn

Louise Grandinsson

Lars G Svensson - Gunilla Lundskog
Gertie Lindell

Goran Vikstrdom

Ingrid Skogman - Lotten Modéer

Marianne Ahlner Elmgvist
Claes-Goran Hansson
Inger Martens

Gunnel Martin

Carin Ohlson

Alva Pettersson

Leif Sjdogren

Ove Jarnstrdém - Ingrid Jarnstrdm
Tina Arvidsson

Hakan Linse

Birgitta Kjellker Nilsson

Junot Delcomyn - Per-0Olof Olsson
Helena Silfverhielm

Bodil Bornhager - Kjell Bornhager
Lena Sjdgren

Bodil Andersson

Jan Ohman - Mari Segerberg
Birgitta Norrgren - Bengt Norrgren
Kerstin Hakansson

Ulla Vall

Helen Roos

Douglas Krook

Jarmila Horle - Janet Alsner
Marianne Ljung

Danielle Péters

Inger Sarvik

Eva Svantesson

Marie Alfreds-Ohlsson - Maud Meyerson
Carin Annemark

Barbro Oscarson

Lars Svensson - Margareta Ode
Ann-Catherine Carstam

Goran Sandberg

Hakan Stenfot

Margaret Larsson

Ma&rta Mirow

Bengt Nilsson

Inger Roslin - Ulla Johansson
Inger Swenson

Maud Ihd

Helene Carstam
Bertil Carstam
Sally Winther
Susanne Levin
Birgitta Tham

Gunnar Almberg

Arne Bojesson

Ragnar Carstam

Margareta Ringberg - Gunvor Fallenius
Bengt Lofmark - Kristina Rosdahl

Susanne Ohlsson
Ann-Charlotte Gauffin - Laila Rydje
Gunnel Sjodberg
Viveca Lindahl
Jane Brandemar

MID

20743
20814
33735
12198
33141

56841
91138
45848
93967
43451

92991
92871
30217
45417
28719

92865
85783
37842
91140
92872

36563
47626
57726
29204
26701

46648
36554
32580
36560
33137

33138
55964
45656
92859
36565

46292
33468
35589
41921
92993

38928
92600
53042
36624
30191

92503
33467
93003
53421
52234

57159
58554
27206
38929

9141

55521
17915
15813
43594
55146

7250

92866

33670

29887

91141

45646
62438

33114

60370

48853

52997

33458
90417

3430

Ersatt

(2,0)
(6,0)

(6,0)

(1,0)

08-26 08-19 08-12 08-05 07-29 07-22 07-15 07-01 06-24 06-17 06-10 06-03
12,0 27,0 12,0 24,0 8,0 4,0 8,0 23,0 17,0 20,0 24,0 21,0
1,0 11,0 18,0 22,0 12,0 17,0 17,0 28,0 20,0 1,0 11,0 2,0
16,0 24,0 26,0 10,0 21,0 18,0 15,0 9,0 11,0 12,0 4,0
16,0 24,0 26,0 10,0 21,0 18,0 15,0 9,0 8,0 11,0 12,0 4,0
19,0 23,0 13,0 17,0 22,0 17,0 16,0 8,0 12,0
2,0 12,0 18,0 11,0 18,0 14,0 21,0 20,0 20,0
4,0 8,0 7,0 20,0 16,0 20,0 3,0 19,0 2,0 21,0 17,0
13,0 21,0 19,0 15,0 6,0 4,0 14,0 23,0 16,0
13,0 21,0 19,0 6,0 15,0 6,0 4,0 14,0 23,0 16,0
3,0 15,0 22,0 4,0 14,0 21,0 7,0 18,0 16,0 8,0 15,0
3,0 15,0 22,0 4,0 14,0 21,0 12,0 7,0 18,0 16,0 8,0 15,0
17,0 11,0 19,0 24,0 23,0 12,0 13,0
22,0 9,0 24,0 5,0 2,0 9,0 1,0 7,0 19,0 19,0 14,0

10,0 20,0 17,0 7,0 27,0 9,0 22,0
3,0 18,0 15,0 18,0 14,0 20,0 20,0
18,0 4,0 9,0 26,0 7,0 24,0 6,0 10,0 1,0 9,0
17,0 1,0 8,0 19,0 16,0 4,0 2,0 5,0 12,0 7,0 23,0
27,0 24,0 8,0 4,0 17,0 21,0
21,0 19,0 10,0 13,0 1,0 8,0 13,0 11,0
17,0 5,0 19,0 5,0 23,0 12,0 13,0
20,0 17,0 7,0 27,0 22,0
13,0 16,0 16,0 9,0 25,0 13,0
21,0 14,0 15,0 12,0 18,0 7,0
8,0 7,0 4,0 22,0 16,0 14,0 13,0
8,0 7,0 4,0 22,0 16,0 4,0 14,0 13,0
2,0 12,0 11,0 16,0 18,0 3,0 21,0
5,0 18,0 9,0 20,0 19,0 7,0
20,0 6,0 22,0 6,0 21,0
9,0 4,0 6,0 23,0 19,0 11,0 2,0 1,0
9,0 4,0 6,0 23,0 19,0 11,0 2,0
26,0 20,0 9,0 18,0 1,0
2,0 19,0 2,0 5,0 3,0 24,0 19,0
14,0 10,0 1,0 9,0 4,0 2,0 17,0 16,0 3,0
26,0 20,0 9,0 18,0
4,0 26,0 7,0 24,0 10,0
11,0 23,0 15,0 22,0
8,0 25,0 15,0 4,0 18,0
4,0 7,0 16,0 3,0 2,0 21,0 17,0
23,0 10,0 8,0 12,0 10,0 6,0
15,0 1,0 6,0 1,0 7,0 10,0 3,0 14,0 1,0 10,0 6,0
15,0 6,0 1,0 7,0 10,0 3,0 14,0 1,0 10,0 6,0
8,0 20,0 20,0 19,0
25,0 2,0 14,0 25,0
2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 10,0 8,0 17,0 24,0
6,0 1,0 3,0 12,0 13,0 5,0 10,0 10,5 5,0 5,0 8,0
7,0 8,0 7,0 11,0 21,0 9,0
25,0 15,0 4,0 18,0
3,0 13,0 1,0 23,0 10,5 1,0 8,0
23,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 6,0
2,0 2,0 12,0 17,0 24,0
9,0 20,0 19,0 7,0
3,0 15,0 16,0 18,0 3,0
7,0 7,0 11,0 21,0 9,0
11,0 14,0 13,0 10,5 3,0
16,0 14,0 21,0
2,0 19,0 2,0 5,0 3,0 19,0
14,0 25,0 3,0 6,0
22,0 3,0 20,0
12,0 12,0 20,0
20,0 23,0
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Barbro Jonnson - Anders Johansson
Krister Andersson

Ulla Jerre Rundcrantz

Karin Ringsberg

Margareta Eriksson - Madeleine Kleberg

Eva Horlin

Gunilla Skarman

Ella Boultwood

Judit Derzsi-Jalgard
Torbjdrn Falk

Britt-Marie Arvebratt

Gdéran Brandemar

Karin Sjdgren

Gunilla Farnstrom

Torbjorn Johansson - Ingvar Andersson

Anitha Apelgvist - Ulla-Britt Olsson
Eva Fagerlund - Rutger Fagerlund
Catharina Necking

Kerstin Andersson

Christian Soderlund - Gert Holmstrdm

Christina Leander

Bodil Lindelow

Britte Rundcrantz

Karin Moller - Ann Charlotte Malmros
Claes Silfversward

Ulla Wennborg
Karin Thunblad
Gertrud Naslund

85457
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20620

57479
92875
41716
52692
37841

5575
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60360

20668
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31136
38195
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41784
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47691

92862

93411
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